KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com167 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
KCSC series
KCSC series
②  Stroke
15 15mm
30 30mm
50 50mm
① Series
KCSC Constant speed controller
Dimensions
How to Order
Unit:mm
Model Stroke A B C øD E F øG H øI øJ Weight
    KCSC15 15 166.5 20 130.5
8 16 25.4 23.8 20 8 16
340
    KCSC30 30 209 35 158 350
    KCSC50 50 276 55 205 460
Model KCSC15 KCSC30 KCSC50
Stroke 15 30 50
Propelling
force (N)
Min. 30 30 35
Max. 3,500 3,500 3,500
Return force (N)
Min. 20 20 20
Max. 30 30 35
Return force (Sec) 0.8 1.2 1.8
Max. acceptance angle (○) 1.5 1.5 1.0
Material
Body Steel(Nickel plating)
Piston rod Special steel(Chrominum plating)
Range of Impact Velocity 0.01m/s~0.65m/s
Ambient Temperature -10~60℃
Adjustment Adjustment knob located at rear.“0”is
soft and “30”is hard.
KCSC 15
① ②
Costant Speed Controller
Specifi cations
Features
● KCC has 3 kinds of KCSC models which control the
speed of both, light and heavy loads with smooth and
consistent capacities. They are available in stroke
lengths of 15mm, 30mm and 50mm with capacities
from 2.5Kg to 255Kg force.KCC KCSC models are
hermetically sealed and can be operated in any
position for a long time operation without any leakage
and can control the moving devices with easy and
diverse by using adjustable dial.
1. Don’t turn piston rod. The seal will be damaged if turned.
2. Piston rod and colliding object must be perpendicular
 Precaustions
Mounting BlockConstant speed controller
KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com 177 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
Shock
Absorber
& Gas Spring
Shock
Absorber
Reference
data
KPA
KUPA
KSCA
KCSC
Gas Spring
Reference
data
KBG-W
KBG-B
KCSC series
Costant Speed Controller
Applications
KCSC as drilling and cutting fi xture
Prevent damage when the drill pierce with exact
adjustment of feed rate of drilling machine.
KCSC as sawing and milling fi xture
Adjust feed rate of milling machine exactly when

R Rectangular flange (Only M36, M42, M64)
U Urethane cap (Only M36,M42,M64,M85)
How to Order
Adjustable
(Standard)
Adjustable
(Medium)
Adjustable
(Large)
Industrial Shock Absorber (Adjustable)
KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com87 - www.kccpr.com87 -
KPA/KUPA seriesPNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
Structure (Small)
Structure (Large)
Part no. Parts Material
1 Adjustment dial Carbon steel tube,
SM45C
2 Inner tube Carbon steel tube,
STKM13C
3 Check valve -
4 Orifice hole -
5 Return spring HSWR72A
6 Piston Brass extruding tube,
C2700BE
7 Oil return hole -
8 Accumulator -
9 Outer tube Carbon steel tube,
STKM13C
Part no. Parts Material
1 Outer tube Carbon steel tube,
STKM13C
2 Accumulator` -
3 Adjustment dial Carbon steel tube,
SM45C
4 Inner tube Carbon steel tube,
STKM13C
5 Oil return hole -
6 Piston Brass extruding tube,
C2700BE
7 Return spring HSWR72A
Adjustment Dial of Shock Absorber
- To achieve the optimal shock absorber range
1. Mount the Shock Absorber.
2. Set adjustment to "0". If this is too soft, adjust to the next number in sequence until the desired shock absorber range is obtained.
3. Tighten the dial with provided wrench.
How to Use
● Tighten the dial for dampening adjustment with wrench after optimal value is selected.
● Confirm whether the effective weight is in optimal range.
● Can decrease the noise 3~7dB by inserting Urethane cap to rod end button.
● Total energy per hour made out based on atmosphere temperature of 20℃
Impact
Impact
Industrial Shock Absorber (Adjustable)
KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com 97 -www.kccpr.com 97 -
Shock
Absorber
& Gas Spring
Shock
Absorber
Reference
data
KPA
KUPA
KSCA
KCSC
Gas Spring
Reference
data
KBG-W
KBG-B
KPA/KUPA seriesPNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC